STREET #

104
136
127

144
136
130
219
456
429
432

STREET

S. Commonwealth
Honey Bee
N. Hydrangea
Berkley
Honey Bee
Clearwater Ct.
N. Citrus Grove
Carter Blvd
Marklen Loop
Rosewood
Rosewood

CODE ENFORCEMENT 5/2012
VIOLATION

broken windows/damage to building
boat parked in front yard
overgrowth
junk in field
overgrowth / foreclosure property
shed - no permit
semi truck parked on property

junk vehicles

junk vehicles

junk vehicles

junk vehicles

STATUS

permit issued

in compliance

in compliance
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending

DATE OF NOTICE

April 30, 2012
April 29, 2012
April 25, 2012
April 25, 2012
April 23, 2012
April 24, 2012
May 17, 2012

May 8, 2012

May 8, 2012
May 29, 2012
May 29, 2012



