CODE ENFORCEMENT 5 / 2012

STREET#	STREET	VIOLATION	STATUS	DATE OF NOTICE
104	S. Commonwealth	broken windows/damage to building	permit issued	April 30, 2012
136	Honey Bee	boat parked in front yard	in compliance	April 29, 2012
127	N. Hydrangea	overgrowth	in compliance	April 25, 2012
	Berkley	junk in field	pending	April 25, 2012
144	Honey Bee	overgrowth / foreclosure property	pending	April 23, 2012
136	Clearwater Ct.	shed - no permit	pending	April 24, 2012
130	N. Citrus Grove	semi truck parked on property	pending	May 17, 2012
219	Carter Blvd	junk vehicles	pending	May 8, 2012
456	Marklen Loop	junk vehicles	pending	May 8, 2012
429	Rosewood	junk vehicles	pending	May 29, 2012
432	Rosewood	junk vehicles	pending	May 29, 2012